

Winnipesaukee Summer Show Series

26 Young Rd Gilford, NH 03249 (603) 707 - 7540

2023 Gymkhana Show Dates

Start Time: 10am

May 14 th	June 18 th	July 23 rd	August 20th	September 24 th	October 15 th
RIDER NAME:					
Address:					
CITY:		ST:	ZIP:		
PHONE:		EMAIL:			
Horse:			Age:	Sex:	Breed:
Division:	YOUTH AGE as of January 1, 2023:				

All Horses Must have Up to date Coggins, proof of strangles vaccination and rabies certificates available upon request

Pee Wee Division	Youth Division	Adult Division	Pairs Division
1.Dash Race	4. Dash Race	5. Dash Race	6. Flag Race
2. Two Barrel Cow Horse	7. Two Barrel Cow Horse 8. Two Barrel Cow Ho		23. Ribbon Race
3. Big M Race	9. Big M Race	10.Big M Race	26. Rescue Race
11.Barrel Race	13. Barrel Race	14. Barrel Race	
12.Slipknot Race	15. Slipknot Race	16. Slipknot Race	
17. Pole Bending	19. Pole Bending	20. Pole Bending	
18. Mt Cow Horse	21. Mt Cow Horse	22. Mt Cow Horse	
	24. Arena Race	25. Arena Race	

Show Management has authority to split the Youth and Adult Divisions into an A and B Group for future shows if attendance calls for it. Groups will be decided on official times of Dash Race.

Classes are \$10 each or \$60 for the day per Horse/Rider Combo

Please note participant may be photographed and images may be used for promotional materials, news releases, web sites, and in other published formats. _____ I do not wish to have photographs of myself or my child published. Please read carefully and sign under New Hampshire law, a participant in equine activities assumes the risk of any injury, harm, damage, or death and any legal responsibility that may occur to a participant from the inherent risks associated with equine activities. Pursuant to RSA 508:19, Equine Professionals are not liable for damages resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities. All owners and exhibitors will be held responsible for any damages incurred by them, their agents or employees, to buildings, stalls, rings and other properties on show grounds, and will be billed accordingly. I agree to hold harmless Lakes Region Riding Academy, its employees, representatives, volunteers and show grounds from any damage or injury that occurs to any horse or rider, including myself, that I bring to the event.

# of Classes Entered	_ X \$10 + \$5 Office Fee =	<u>or</u>	\$60 Day Fee+ \$5 Office Fee =	
Cash	Venmo (@Julia-Lawrence-38)	С	Check #	